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TRISTAR

Desk fan @ 23 cm - 3 adjustable settings

This compact fan with a diameter of just 23 cm ensures that a lot of fresh air is
circulated throughout the room. Thanks to the three adjustable speed settings the
wind velocity can be set to everyone's preference.
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Diameter fan: 23 cm

3 adjustable settings

Speed: 1250-1450-1650 RPM
Airflow: 813 m3/hour

Noise level: 56 dB

Giftbox

Lx W x H (cm) 29.3x11.6x29.4
EAN code 8713016043788
Gross Weight (kg) 1.4

Net Weight (kg) 1.23

Box

Lx W x H (cm) 30.6 x 24.3 x 59.9
EAN code 8713016043795
Gross Weight (kg) 5.8
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Overheat protection
Integrated handle
Voltage: 220-240 volt
Power: 34 Watt

Quantities

Per box

Per pallet

Hi-Ti pallet
Container 20ft.
Container 40ft.
Container HQ

Statistical number

1x1
2532
5304
6152

84145100

Changes may occur



